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 $6,599,221

N

 0.0000 $6,599,221

 1.0000

 $11,685,229.24

 $1,444,129.17

 $3,080,994

 $380,766

0000
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0011
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0007
0008
0009
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0790
0311
0791
0960
0959
0797
0796
0795
0792
0793
0794

 $3,080,994

 $11,242
 $34,861
 $10,630
 $25,746
 $32,931
 $11,236
 $6,420

 $171,403
 $12,168
 $16,327
 $47,802

 $1,586
 $2,322,391

 $24,551
 $10,128
 $21,155
 $16,934
 $25,248
 $9,949

 $48,153
 $21,862
 $16,569

 $11,685,229.24

 $42,637.25
 $132,217.23
 $40,316.70
 $97,645.47

 $124,898.38
 $42,616.41
 $24,347.50

 $650,077.32
 $46,148.73
 $61,924.79

 $181,299.39

 $6,015.91
 $8,808,096.90

 $93,114.86
 $38,412.29
 $80,233.50
 $64,224.83
 $95,758.81
 $37,735.02

 $182,629.77
 $82,914.35
 $62,840.08

County Total:

Township Total:

2010 Certified Distribution:

2010 Distributive Shares:

Local Option Rate:

Homestead Rate Increase:

Unit Type Cd Unit Cd  2010 Certified Shares 2009 Adjusted Abstract Levy

Solid Waste:

County

Township

City/Town

2010 
54  Montgomery County

MONTGOMERY COUNTY

CLARK TOWNSHIP
COAL CREEK TOWNSHIP
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP
WAYNE TOWNSHIP
RIPLEY TOWNSHIP
SCOTT TOWNSHIP
SUGAR CREEK TOWNSHIP
UNION TOWNSHIP
WALNUT TOWNSHIP
BROWN TOWNSHIP
MADISON TOWNSHIP

ALAMO CIVIL TOWN
CRAWFORDSVILLE CIVIL CITY
DARLINGTON CIVIL TOWN
NEW ROSS CIVIL TOWN
NEW RICHMOND CIVIL TOWN
WINGATE CIVIL TOWN
WAYNETOWN CIVIL TOWN
WAVELAND CIVIL TOWN
LADOGA CIVIL TOWN
LINDEN CIVIL TOWN
NEW MARKET CIVIL TOWN

Unit Name

Homestead Credit:  $0
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 $9,551,976.32

 $2,347,429.30

 $0.00

 $2,518,526

 $618,935

 $0

0156
0155

0159
0158
0157

 $19,055
 $535,102

 $22,253
 $27,408
 $15,117

 $72,269.62
 $2,029,474.81

 $84,400.00
 $103,950.99
 $57,333.88

City/Town Total:

Library Total:

Special Total:

Unit Type Cd Unit Cd  2010 Certified Shares 2009 Adjusted Abstract Levy

 $25,028,764.03 $6,599,221County Total:

Library

Special

DARLINGTON PUBLIC LIBRARY
CRAWFORDSVILLE PUBLIC
LIBRARY
WAVELAND PUBLIC LIBRARY
LINDEN PUBLIC LIBRARY
LADOGA PUBLIC LIBRARY

Unit Name
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